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level|class| from to pax total
BL8-1 | 20001 - | 20045 45
BL8-2 | 20046 - | 20090 45
BL8-3| 20091 - | 20135 45
BL8-4 | 20136 - | 20180 45
BL8-5| 20181 - | 20225 45
N2 BL8-6 | 20226 - | 20270 45 537
BL9-1| 20271 - | 20315 45
BL9-2 | 20316 |- | 20360 45
BL9-3 | 20361 - | 20405 45
BL9-4 | 20406 - | 20449 44
BL9-6 | 20450 |- | 20493 44
BL9-7 | 20494 - | 20537 44
A-B 50001 - | 50040 40
C-D 50041 - | 50080 40
E-F 50081 - | 50120 40
G-H 50121 - | 50160 40
1-J 50161 - | 50200 40
K-L 50201 - | 50240 40
M-N 50241 - | 50280 40
N5 o-P 50281 - | 50320 40 538
Q-R 50321 - | 50360 40
S-T | 50361 |- | 50400 40
BL6-2 | 50401 - | 50436 35
BL6-3 5043 1
BL6-4 | 50437 - | 50470 34
BL6-6 | 50471 - | 50504 34
BL6-7 | 50505 |- | 50538 34

PM
level|class| from to pax total
BL8-1 10001 10042 42
BL8-2 10043 10084 42
BL8-3 10085 10126 42
N1 |BL8-4 10127 10167 41 290
BL8-5 10168 10208 41
BL8-6 10209 10249 41
BL9-1 10250 10290 41
A-B 30001 30040 40
C-D 30041 30080 40
E-F 30081 30120 40
G-H 30121 30160 40
N3 I-J 30161 30200 40 381
K-L 30201 30240 40
M-N 30241 30280 40
O-P 30281 30320 40
Q-R 30321 30360 40
S-T 30361 30381 21
BL6-2 40001 40045 45
BL6-3 40046 40090 45
BL6-4 40091 40135 45
BL6-6 40136 40180 45
BL6-7 40181 40225 45
N4 BL9-2 40226 40270 45 446
BL9-3 40271 40314 44
BL9-4 40315 40358 44
BL9-6 40359 40402 44
BL9-7 40403 40446 44
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